
PRODUCT CATALOG
2019

•  THE  TRADIT IONAL  TASTE ,  THE  OR IG INAL  REC IPE  •



I N T R O D U C T I O N



I N T R O D U C T I O N

• TOUCINHO DO CÉU

• QUINDIM

• SERICAIA

• BOLO DO ABADE

• MIMINHO DE AMÊNDOA

• MARAVILHA ALGARVIA

• TARTE DE AMÊNDOA
  CONVENTUAL

I N D E X

• BOWLS

• CAKES

• MOLOTOFF & MERINGUE

• CHRISTMAS

• ICEBOX CAKES

• ROUND PIES

• ROUND CAKES

• RECTANGULAR CAKES



BOWLS ROUND CAKES

ICEBOX CAKES

ROUND PIES

MOLOTOF CHRISTMAS

CAKES

RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROYAL
EDITION

C A T E G O R Y



BOWLS ROUND CAKES

ICEBOX CAKES

ROUND PIES

MOLOTOF CHRISTMAS

CAKES

RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROYAL
EDITION

BOWLS ROUND CAKES

ICEBOX CAKES

ROUND PIES

MOLOTOF CHRISTMAS

CAKES

RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROYAL
EDITION

C A T E G O R Y

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Cake
Interior
n/a

 Avózinhas 
 Cream, Sugar, Eggs, Condensed milk, 
Cookie (Wheat flour), Almond 

 Contains Eggs, Milk, Gluten and Nuts 

     12 Units Box
24 Units Box 
Small Portion

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Cake
Interior
n/a

 Baba de Camelo 
 Sugar, Eggs, Condensed milk, Almond 

 Contains Eggs, Milk, Nuts 
and may contain traces of Gluten 

     12 Units Box
24 Units Box 
Small Portion



BOWLS ROUND CAKES

ICEBOX CAKES

ROUND PIES

MOLOTOF CHRISTMAS

CAKES

RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROYAL
EDITION

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Cake
Interior
n/a

 Delícia de Café 
 Cream, Sugar, Eggs, Condensed 
milk, Almond, Coffee (1,6%) 

 Contains Nuts, Milk, Eggs 
and may contain traces of Gluten 

     12 Units Box
24 Units Box 
Small Portion

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Cake
Interior
n/a

 Doce da Neta 
 Cream, Sugar, Eggs, Condensed milk, 
Cookie (Wheat flour) 

 Contains Gluten, Eggs, Milk 
and may contain traces of Nuts 

     12 Units Box
24 Units Box 
Small Portion



BOWLS ROUND CAKES

ICEBOX CAKES

ROUND PIES

MOLOTOF CHRISTMAS

CAKES

RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROYAL
EDITION

BOWLS ROUND CAKES

ICEBOX CAKES

ROUND PIES

MOLOTOF CHRISTMAS

CAKES

RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROYAL
EDITION

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Cake
Interior
n/a

 Delícia de Café 
 Cream, Sugar, Eggs, Condensed 
milk, Almond, Coffee (1,6%) 

 Contains Nuts, Milk, Eggs 
and may contain traces of Gluten 

     12 Units Box
24 Units Box 
Small Portion

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Cake
Interior
n/a

 Doce da Neta 
 Cream, Sugar, Eggs, Condensed milk, 
Cookie (Wheat flour) 

 Contains Gluten, Eggs, Milk 
and may contain traces of Nuts 

     12 Units Box
24 Units Box 
Small Portion

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Cake
Interior
n/a

 Mousse de Manga 
 Cream, Sugar, Yogurt, Gelatine, 
Egg whites, Mango (12%), Condensed milk 

 Contains Milk, Eggs and may 
contain traces of Gluten and Nuts 

     12 Units Box
24 Units Box 
Small Portion

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Cake
Interior
n/a

 Doce Maravilha 
 Cream, Sugar, Eggs, Condensed milk, 
Cookie, Coffee, Chocolate 

 Contains Gluten, Eggs, Milk 
and may contain traces of Nuts 

     12 Units Box
24 Units Box 
Small Portion



BOWLS ROUND CAKES

ICEBOX CAKES

ROUND PIES

MOLOTOF CHRISTMAS

CAKES

RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROYAL
EDITION

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Cake
Interior

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

n/a

 Doce Tentação 
 Cream, Sugar, Eggs, Condensed milk, 
Chocolate, strawberry jam , Profi teroles 

 Contains Gluten, Eggs, Milk 
and may contain traces of Nuts 

     12 Units Box
24 Units Box 
Small Portion

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Cake
Interior

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

n/a

 Doce Vitória 
 Cream, Sugar, Eggs, Condensed milk, 
Cookie (Wheat flour) 

 Contains Gluten, Eggs, Milk 
and may contain traces of Nuts 

     12 Units Box
24 Units Box 
Small Portion



BOWLS ROUND CAKES

ICEBOX CAKES

ROUND PIES

MOLOTOF CHRISTMAS

CAKES

RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROYAL
EDITION

BOWLS ROUND CAKES

ICEBOX CAKES

ROUND PIES

MOLOTOF CHRISTMAS

CAKES

RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROYAL
EDITION

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Cake
Interior

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

n/a

 Doce Tentação 
 Cream, Sugar, Eggs, Condensed milk, 
Chocolate, strawberry jam , Profi teroles 

 Contains Gluten, Eggs, Milk 
and may contain traces of Nuts 

     12 Units Box
24 Units Box 
Small Portion

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Cake
Interior

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

n/a

 Doce Vitória 
 Cream, Sugar, Eggs, Condensed milk, 
Cookie (Wheat flour) 

 Contains Gluten, Eggs, Milk 
and may contain traces of Nuts 

     12 Units Box
24 Units Box 
Small Portion

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Cake
Interior
n/a

 Mousse de Chocolate 
 Sugar, Eggs, Chocolate (Chocolate substitute - 
light powder cocoa  (18%); Chocolate substitute 
- light powder cocoa  (20,5%); Dark chocolate 
(min cocoa.: 44%), Margerine (veg fats (sunflower, 
palm fat, palm stearin and palmolein in variable 
proportions) 

 May contain traces of cereals 
with Gluten, of Nuts and Milk 

     12 Units Box
24 Units Box 
Small Portion

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Cake
Interior
n/a

 Nata do Céu 
 Cream (45%), Sugar, Eggs, 
Condensed milk, Almond 

 Contains Nuts, Eggs, Milk 
and may contain traces of Gluten 

     12 Units Box
24 Units Box 
Small Portion



BOWLS ROUND CAKES

ICEBOX CAKES

ROUND PIES

MOLOTOF CHRISTMAS

CAKES

RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROYAL
EDITION

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Cake
Interior
n/a

 Sublime 3 Chocolates 
 Chocolate (23%), Profi teroles, Cream, 
Starch, Condensed milk, Glucose 

 Contains Gluten, Lactose, Eggs 
and may contain traces of Nuts 

     12 Units Box
24 Units Box 
Small Portion



BOWLS ROUND CAKES

ICEBOX CAKES

ROUND PIES

MOLOTOF CHRISTMAS

CAKES

RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROYAL
EDITION

Cakes

C A T E G O R Y

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Cake
Interior
n/a

 Sublime 3 Chocolates 
 Chocolate (23%), Profi teroles, Cream, 
Starch, Condensed milk, Glucose 

 Contains Gluten, Lactose, Eggs 
and may contain traces of Nuts 

     12 Units Box
24 Units Box 
Small Portion



BOWLS
ROYAL

EDITION
MOLOTOF ICEBOX CAKESCHRISTMAS RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROUND CAKESROUND PIESCAKES

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

n/a

 Torta de Amêndoa 
 Wheat flour, Eggs, Sugar, Fat (Sunflower oil), Milk, 
Baking powder (Raising agent (E450, E500), Starch 
(sulfi ts), Wheat flour and Acidity regulator (E170), 
Almond (14%) 

 Contains Gluten, Eggs, Nuts and Milk 

 n/a  1 Unit Box  

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

n/a

 Torta de Laranja / 
 Eggs, Wheat flour, Sugar, Margerine (Sunflower 
oil, veg fats (palm fat, palm stearin, palmolein in 
variable proportions), Baking powder, Orange(61%) 

 Contains Gluten, Eggs 
and may contain traces of Milk and Nuts 

 n/a  1 Unit Box  

Flavours:
Orange, Carrot



BOWLS
ROYAL

EDITION
MOLOTOF ICEBOX CAKESCHRISTMAS RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROUND CAKESROUND PIESCAKES BOWLS
ROYAL

EDITION
MOLOTOF ICEBOX CAKESCHRISTMAS RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROUND CAKESROUND PIESCAKES

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

n/a

 Torta de Amêndoa 
 Wheat flour, Eggs, Sugar, Fat (Sunflower oil), Milk, 
Baking powder (Raising agent (E450, E500), Starch 
(sulfi ts), Wheat flour and Acidity regulator (E170), 
Almond (14%) 

 Contains Gluten, Eggs, Nuts and Milk 

 n/a  1 Unit Box  

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

n/a

 Torta de Laranja / 
 Eggs, Wheat flour, Sugar, Margerine (Sunflower 
oil, veg fats (palm fat, palm stearin, palmolein in 
variable proportions), Baking powder, Orange(61%) 

 Contains Gluten, Eggs 
and may contain traces of Milk and Nuts 

 n/a  1 Unit Box  

Flavours:
Orange, Carrot

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior
n/a

 Torta de Chocolate 
 Flour, Eggs, Sugar, Fat, Baking powder 
and Chocolate (12%) 

 Contains Gluten, Eggs 
and may contain traces of Nuts and Milk 

 n/a  1 Unit Box  

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior
n/a

 Torta de Coco 
 Flour, Eggs, Sugar, Fat, 
Baking powder, Coconut (25%) 

 Contains Gluten, Eggs, 
may contain traces of Nuts and Milk 

 n/a  1 Unit Box  



BOWLS
ROYAL

EDITION
MOLOTOF ICEBOX CAKESCHRISTMAS RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROUND CAKESROUND PIESCAKES

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior
n/a

 Torta de Noz 
 Flour, Eggs, Sugar, Fat (Sunflower oil), 
Baking powder, Nuts (14%) 

 Contains Gluten, Eggs, Nuts 
and may contain traces of Milk 

 n/a  1 Unit Box 

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

n/a

 Torta Profi teroles de Amêndoa 
 Flour, Sugar, Eggs, Fat, Profi teroles, 
Caramel, Almond (15%), Baking powder 

 Contains Gluten, Eggs and Nuts 

 n/a  1 Unit Box  



BOWLS
ROYAL

EDITION
MOLOTOF ICEBOX CAKESCHRISTMAS RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROUND CAKESROUND PIESCAKES BOWLS
ROYAL

EDITION
MOLOTOF ICEBOX CAKESCHRISTMAS RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROUND CAKESROUND PIESCAKES

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior
n/a

 Torta de Noz 
 Flour, Eggs, Sugar, Fat (Sunflower oil), 
Baking powder, Nuts (14%) 

 Contains Gluten, Eggs, Nuts 
and may contain traces of Milk 

 n/a  1 Unit Box 

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

n/a

 Torta Profi teroles de Amêndoa 
 Flour, Sugar, Eggs, Fat, Profi teroles, 
Caramel, Almond (15%), Baking powder 

 Contains Gluten, Eggs and Nuts 

 n/a  1 Unit Box  

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

n/a

 Torta de Profi teroles de Chocolate 
 Flour T55, Sugar, Eggs, Fat, Chocolate (2%), 
Profi teroles, strawberry jam, Almond, 
Baking powder 

 Contains Gluten, Eggs and Nuts 

 n/a  1 Unit Box 



Molotoff
Meringue

C A T E G O R Y



BOWLS ROUND CAKES

ICEBOX CAKES

ROUND PIES

CHRISTMAS

CAKES

RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROYAL
EDITION

MOLOTOF

Molotoff
Meringue

C A T E G O R Y

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

n/a

 Merengue 
 Eggs, Sugar, Flour, Cinnamon, Almond 

 Contains Gluten, Eggs, Nuts 
and may contain traces of Milk 

 n/a  1 Unit Box 

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior
n/a

 Molotoff 
 Eggs, Sugar, Water 

 Contains Eggs and may 
contain traces of Gluten and Nuts 

 n/a  1 Unit Box 



BOWLS ROUND CAKES

ICEBOX CAKES

ROUND PIES

CHRISTMAS

CAKES

RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROYAL
EDITION

MOLOTOF

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior
n/a

 Molotoff com Doce de Ovos 
 Eggs , Sugar, Water, Almond, Sweet 
egg cream (Contains Milk)(20%) 

 Contains Eggs, Nuts, Milk 
and may contain traces of Gluten 

 n/a  1 Unit Box 



BOWLS ROUND CAKES

ICEBOX CAKES

ROUND PIES

CHRISTMAS

CAKES

RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROYAL
EDITION

MOLOTOF

Christmas

C A T E G O R Y

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior
n/a

 Molotoff com Doce de Ovos 
 Eggs , Sugar, Water, Almond, Sweet 
egg cream (Contains Milk)(20%) 

 Contains Eggs, Nuts, Milk 
and may contain traces of Gluten 

 n/a  1 Unit Box 



BOWLS ROUND CAKESROUND PIESCAKES

RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROYAL
EDITION

MOLOTOF ICEBOX CAKESCHRISTMAS

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior
n/a

 Christmas cake 
 Eggs, Flour, Sugar, Fat, Baking 
powder, Chocolate, Angel hair 

 Contains Gluten, Eggs 
and may contain traces of Milk and Nuts 

 n/a  1 Unit Box 

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

n/a

 Lampreia 
 Yolk, Sugar, Water, Pear, Fig, Cherry, Cream 

 Contains Eggs and may contain 
traces of Gluten,Milk and Nuts 

 n/a  1 Unit Box 
 Sold per weight 



BOWLS ROUND CAKESROUND PIESCAKES

RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROYAL
EDITION

MOLOTOF ICEBOX CAKESCHRISTMAS

BOWLS ROUND CAKESROUND PIESCAKES

RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROYAL
EDITION

MOLOTOF ICEBOX CAKESCHRISTMAS

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior
n/a

 Christmas cake 
 Eggs, Flour, Sugar, Fat, Baking 
powder, Chocolate, Angel hair 

 Contains Gluten, Eggs 
and may contain traces of Milk and Nuts 

 n/a  1 Unit Box 

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

n/a

 Lampreia 
 Yolk, Sugar, Water, Pear, Fig, Cherry, Cream 

 Contains Eggs and may contain 
traces of Gluten,Milk and Nuts 

 n/a  1 Unit Box 
 Sold per weight 

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

n/a

 Yule log 
 Eggs, Flour, Sugar, Fat, Baking powder, Chocolate 

 Contains Gluten, Eggs 
and may contain traces of Nuts 

 n/a  1 Unit Box 
with “rectangular shape” 



BOWLS ROUND CAKESROUND PIESCAKES

RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROYAL
EDITION

MOLOTOF ICEBOX CAKESCHRISTMAS

Icebox
Cakes

C A T E G O R Y



BOWLS ROUND CAKESROUND PIESCAKES

RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROYAL
EDITION

MOLOTOF ICEBOX CAKESCHRISTMAS

BOWLS ROUND CAKESROUND PIESCAKES

RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROYAL
EDITION

MOLOTOF ICEBOX CAKESCHRISTMAS

Icebox
Cakes

C A T E G O R Y

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior
n/a

 Arco-Irís 
 Condensed milk, Gelatine, Water, Cream 

 Contains Milk, may contain 
traces of Gluten, Eggs and Nuts 

 n/a  1 Unit Box 

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

n/a

 Bavaroise de Ananás / 
 Cream, Sugar, Fruit (Pineapple in variable 
proportions), Egg whites, Gelatine, 
prepared Pineapple (12%) 

 Contains Milk, Eggs and may 
contain traces of Gluten and Nuts 

 n/a  1 Unit Box 

Flavours:
Pineapple, Strawberry



BOWLS ROUND CAKESROUND PIESCAKES

RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROYAL
EDITION

MOLOTOF ICEBOX CAKESCHRISTMAS

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

 Bolo de Bolacha Amanteigado 
 Sugar, Eggs, Coffee, Cookie (56%), Margerine 
(Sunflower oil, veg fats (palm fat, palm stearin, 
palmolein in variable proportions) (22%) 

 Contains Gluten, Eggs and may 
contain traces of Milk and Nuts 

 800G (approx.)  1 Unit Box
4 Unit Box 

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

n/a

 Bolo de Bolacha e Café 
 Cream, Sugar, Biscuit (53%), Margerine (Sunflower 
oil, veg fats (palm fat, palm stearin, palmolein 
in variable proportions), Milk, Coffee (1%), Eggs 

 Contains Gluten, Eggs, Milk 
and may contain traces of Nuts 

 800G (approx.)  1 Unit Box
4 Unit Box 

NOTE: Also available in rectangular format



BOWLS ROUND CAKESROUND PIESCAKES

RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROYAL
EDITION

MOLOTOF ICEBOX CAKESCHRISTMAS

BOWLS ROUND CAKESROUND PIESCAKES

RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROYAL
EDITION

MOLOTOF ICEBOX CAKESCHRISTMAS

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

 Bolo de Bolacha Amanteigado 
 Sugar, Eggs, Coffee, Cookie (56%), Margerine 
(Sunflower oil, veg fats (palm fat, palm stearin, 
palmolein in variable proportions) (22%) 

 Contains Gluten, Eggs and may 
contain traces of Milk and Nuts 

 800G (approx.)  1 Unit Box
4 Unit Box 

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

n/a

 Bolo de Bolacha e Café 
 Cream, Sugar, Biscuit (53%), Margerine (Sunflower 
oil, veg fats (palm fat, palm stearin, palmolein 
in variable proportions), Milk, Coffee (1%), Eggs 

 Contains Gluten, Eggs, Milk 
and may contain traces of Nuts 

 800G (approx.)  1 Unit Box
4 Unit Box 

NOTE: Also available in rectangular format

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Bolo de Bolacha
e Fios de Ovos /  Option:

With angel hair in sight

 Cream, Sugar, Gelatine, Cookie (26%), Sweet egg 
cream (Sugar, Milk, Yolk), Angel hair (Sugar & Yolk) 
(5%) 

 Contains Gluten, Eggs, Milk 
and may contain traces of Nuts 

 800G (approx.)  1 Unit Box
4 Unit Box 

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

n/a

 Bolo de Bolacha Moka 
 Cream, Sugar, Cookie (60%), Margerine (Sunflower 
oil, veg fats (palm fat, palm stearin, palmolein in 
variable proportions), Milk, Coffee, Eggs 

 Contains Gluten, Eggs 
and may contain traces of Milk and Nuts 

 800G (approx.)  1 Unit Box
4 Unit Box 



BOWLS ROUND CAKESROUND PIESCAKES

RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROYAL
EDITION

MOLOTOF ICEBOX CAKESCHRISTMAS

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior
n/a

 Cream, Chocolate cake (Milk), 
Sugar, Gelatine, prepared Mango (9%) 

 Contains Gluten, Eggs, Lactose 
and may contain traces of Nuts 

 800G (approx.)  1 Unit Box
4 Unit Box 

 Cassata de Manga /  Flavours:
Mango, Pineapple, Strawberry

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior
n/a

 Charlotte de Ananás / 
 Cream, Sugar, Egg whites,
Ladyfi nger biscuits, prepared Pineapple (15%) 

 Contains Gluten, Milk, Eggs 
and may contain traces of Nuts 

 800G (approx.)  1 Unit Box
4 Unit Box 

Flavours:
Pineapple, Coffee, Strawberry



BOWLS ROUND CAKESROUND PIESCAKES

RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROYAL
EDITION

MOLOTOF ICEBOX CAKESCHRISTMAS

BOWLS ROUND CAKESROUND PIESCAKES

RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROYAL
EDITION

MOLOTOF ICEBOX CAKESCHRISTMAS

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior
n/a

 Cream, Chocolate cake (Milk), 
Sugar, Gelatine, prepared Mango (9%) 

 Contains Gluten, Eggs, Lactose 
and may contain traces of Nuts 

 800G (approx.)  1 Unit Box
4 Unit Box 

 Cassata de Manga /  Flavours:
Mango, Pineapple, Strawberry

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior
n/a

 Charlotte de Ananás / 
 Cream, Sugar, Egg whites,
Ladyfi nger biscuits, prepared Pineapple (15%) 

 Contains Gluten, Milk, Eggs 
and may contain traces of Nuts 

 800G (approx.)  1 Unit Box
4 Unit Box 

Flavours:
Pineapple, Coffee, Strawberry

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior
n/a

 Cream, Sugar, Condensed milk, Cheese Cream, 
Yogurt, Gelatine, Margerine, Cookie, Wild fruits (6%) 

 Contains Gluten, Milk 
and may contain traces of Eggs e Nuts 

 800G (approx.)  1 Unit Box
4 Unit Box 
12 Unit Box

Cheesecake 
de Frutos Silvestres /  Flavours: Wild Fruits, Raspberry, 

Passion Fruit, Strawberry

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior
n/a

 Maravilha de Bolacha 
 Cream, Sugar, Eggs, Cookie (32%), Flour, 
Chocolate, Caramel, Fat (Sunflower oil) 

 Contains Gluten, Milk, Eggs 
and may contain traces of Nuts 

 800G (approx.)  1 Unit Box
4 Unit Box 



BOWLS ROUND CAKESROUND PIESCAKES

RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROYAL
EDITION

MOLOTOF ICEBOX CAKESCHRISTMAS

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior

 Semi-Frio Bem-Bom 
 Cream, Sugar, Eggs, Chocolate, 
Gelatine, strawberry jam , Flour 

 Contains Gluten, Milk, Eggs 
and may contain traces of Nuts 

 800G (approx.)  1 Unit Bo
4 Unit Box 

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior

 Semi-Frio Bolo Alentejano 
 Cream, Sugar, Eggs, Cookie (Wheat flour),
Wheat flour, Fat (Sunflower oil), Chocolate 

 Contains Gluten, Milk, Eggs 
and may contain traces of Nuts 

 800G (approx.)  1 Unit Box
4 Unit Box 



BOWLS ROUND CAKESROUND PIESCAKES

RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROYAL
EDITION

MOLOTOF ICEBOX CAKESCHRISTMAS

BOWLS ROUND CAKESROUND PIESCAKES

RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROYAL
EDITION

MOLOTOF ICEBOX CAKESCHRISTMAS

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior

 Semi-Frio Bem-Bom 
 Cream, Sugar, Eggs, Chocolate, 
Gelatine, strawberry jam , Flour 

 Contains Gluten, Milk, Eggs 
and may contain traces of Nuts 

 800G (approx.)  1 Unit Bo
4 Unit Box 

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior

 Semi-Frio Bolo Alentejano 
 Cream, Sugar, Eggs, Cookie (Wheat flour),
Wheat flour, Fat (Sunflower oil), Chocolate 

 Contains Gluten, Milk, Eggs 
and may contain traces of Nuts 

 800G (approx.)  1 Unit Box
4 Unit Box 

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior

 Semi-Frio de Caramelo 
 Cream, Sugar, Eggs, Caramel (2%), Cookie 

 Contains Gluten, Eggs, Milk 
and may contain traces of Nuts 

 800G (approx.)  1 Unit Box 
4 Unit Box 

NOTE: Also available in rectangular format

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

 Semi-Frio de Amêndoa 
 Cream, Sugar, Eggs, Almond (11%), 
“Rolitos” cookies 

 Contains Gluten, Milk, Eggs and Nuts 

 800G (approx.)  1 Unit Box
4 Unit Box 



BOWLS ROUND CAKESROUND PIESCAKES

RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROYAL
EDITION

MOLOTOF ICEBOX CAKESCHRISTMAS

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

n/a

 Semi-Frio de Bolacha Rectangular   
 Cream, Sugar, Eggs, Cookie (50%), Almond 

 Contains Gluten, Eggs, Milk and Nuts 

 800G (approx.)  1 Unit Box 
4 Unit Box 

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

 Semi-Frio de Bolacha 
 Cream, Sugar, Eggs, Cookie (50%), Almond 

 Contains Gluten, Eggs, Milk and Nuts 

 800G (approx.)  1 Unit Box
4 Unit Box 



BOWLS ROUND CAKESROUND PIESCAKES

RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROYAL
EDITION

MOLOTOF ICEBOX CAKESCHRISTMAS

BOWLS ROUND CAKESROUND PIESCAKES

RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROYAL
EDITION

MOLOTOF ICEBOX CAKESCHRISTMAS

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

n/a

 Semi-Frio de Bolacha Rectangular   
 Cream, Sugar, Eggs, Cookie (50%), Almond 

 Contains Gluten, Eggs, Milk and Nuts 

 800G (approx.)  1 Unit Box 
4 Unit Box 

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

 Semi-Frio de Bolacha 
 Cream, Sugar, Eggs, Cookie (50%), Almond 

 Contains Gluten, Eggs, Milk and Nuts 

 800G (approx.)  1 Unit Box
4 Unit Box 

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior
n/a

 Semi-Frio de Café 
 Cream, Sugar, Eggs, Gelatine, 
Coffee (0,35%), Cookie 

 Contains Gluten, Eggs, Milk 
and may contain traces of Nuts 

 800G (approx.)  1 Unit Box
4 Unit Box 

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Other Flavors: Wild Fruits, 
Mangoes and Pineapples

n/a

Semi-Frio de Morango/
Cream, Sugar, Eggs, Gelatine, 
prepared Strawberry (5%), Flour

Contains Gluten, Eggs, Milk 
and may contain traces of Nuts

800G (approx.)1 Unit Box
4 Unit Box



BOWLS ROUND CAKESROUND PIESCAKES

RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROYAL
EDITION

MOLOTOF ICEBOX CAKESCHRISTMAS

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

n/a

 Semi-Frio São Marcos 
 Eggs, Sugar, Flour, Cream, 
Condensed milk, Gelatine, Caramel 

 Contains Gluten and may contain traces of Nuts 

 800G (approx.)  1 Unit Box 
4 Unit Box 

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior
n/a

 Semi-Frio Whisky 
 Cream, Sugar, Eggs, Flour, 
Whisky liqueur (0,7%), Cookie 

 Contains Gluten, Eggs, Lactose 
and may contain traces of Nuts 

 800G (approx.)  1 Unit Box
4 Unit Box 



BOWLS ROUND CAKESROUND PIESCAKES

RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROYAL
EDITION

MOLOTOF ICEBOX CAKESCHRISTMAS

BOWLS ROUND CAKESROUND PIESCAKES

RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROYAL
EDITION

MOLOTOF ICEBOX CAKESCHRISTMAS

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

n/a

 Semi-Frio São Marcos 
 Eggs, Sugar, Flour, Cream, 
Condensed milk, Gelatine, Caramel 

 Contains Gluten and may contain traces of Nuts 

 800G (approx.)  1 Unit Box 
4 Unit Box 

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior
n/a

 Semi-Frio Whisky 
 Cream, Sugar, Eggs, Flour, 
Whisky liqueur (0,7%), Cookie 

 Contains Gluten, Eggs, Lactose 
and may contain traces of Nuts 

 800G (approx.)  1 Unit Box
4 Unit Box 

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior
n/a

 Tarte de Chocolate e limão 
 Cream, Condensed milk, Cookie, Gelatine, 
Lemon (10%), Chocolate (8%), Eggs, Margerine 

 Contains Gluten, Milk, Eggs 
and may contain traces of Nuts 

 800G (approx.)  1 Unit Box
4 Unit Box 

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

n/a

 Tarte de Limão 
 Cream, Flour, Sugar, Fat and Lemon (10%) 

 Contains Gluten, Lactose 
and may contain traces of Nuts 

 800G (approx.)  1 Unit Box
4 Unit Box 



BOWLS ROUND CAKESROUND PIESCAKES

RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROYAL
EDITION

MOLOTOF ICEBOX CAKESCHRISTMAS

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

n/a

 Tarte de Natas 
 Cream (25%), Egg whites, Condensed milk, 
Cookie, Margerine (Sunflower oil, 
veg fats (palm fat, palm stearin, palmolein 
in variable proportions), Gelatine 

 Contains Gluten, Milk, Eggs 
and may contain traces of Nuts 

 800G (approx.)  1 Unit Box
4 Unit Box 

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior

 Tiramisú 
 Eggs, Sugar, Cheese Cream, Chocolate, 
cocoa, Ladyfi nger biscuits, Coffee 

 Contains Gluten, Milk, Eggs 
and may contain traces of Nuts 

 800G (approx.)  1 Unit Box 
4 Unit Box 

NOTE: Also available in rectangular format



BOWLS ROUND CAKESROUND PIESCAKES

RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROYAL
EDITION

MOLOTOF ICEBOX CAKESCHRISTMAS

BOWLS ROUND CAKESROUND PIESCAKES

RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROYAL
EDITION

MOLOTOF ICEBOX CAKESCHRISTMAS

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

n/a

 Tarte de Natas 
 Cream (25%), Egg whites, Condensed milk, 
Cookie, Margerine (Sunflower oil, 
veg fats (palm fat, palm stearin, palmolein 
in variable proportions), Gelatine 

 Contains Gluten, Milk, Eggs 
and may contain traces of Nuts 

 800G (approx.)  1 Unit Box
4 Unit Box 

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior

 Tiramisú 
 Eggs, Sugar, Cheese Cream, Chocolate, 
cocoa, Ladyfi nger biscuits, Coffee 

 Contains Gluten, Milk, Eggs 
and may contain traces of Nuts 

 800G (approx.)  1 Unit Box 
4 Unit Box 

NOTE: Also available in rectangular format

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

n/a

 Tarte de Chocolate Crocante 
 Condensed milk, Chocolate (60%), Eggs, 
Fat, Flour, Sugar, Almond and Crunchy peanut 

 Contains Gluten, Milk, Eggs, Peanut and Nuts 

 n/a  1 Unit Box 

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior
n/a

 Sublime 3 Chocolates 
 Chocolate (23%), Profi teroles, Cream, 
Starch, Condensed milk, Glucose 

 Contains Gluten, Lactose, Eggs 
tand may contain traces of Nuts 

 n/a  1 Unit Box 



BOWLS ROUND CAKESROUND PIESCAKES

RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROYAL
EDITION

MOLOTOF ICEBOX CAKESCHRISTMAS

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

n/a

 Bolo de Bolacha Crocante 
 Sugar, Eggs, Coffee, Tea biscuits (Wheat flour)
(56%), Margerine (Sunflower oil, veg fats (palm fat, 
palm stearin, palmolein in variable proportions), 
Condensed milk, Crunchy peanut. 

 Contains Gluten, Eggs, Milk, Peanut and may con-
tain traces of Nuts 

 800G (approx.)  1 Unit Box
4 Unit Box 

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior
n/a

 Pitéu de Coco 
 Cream, Sugar, Eggs, Condensed milk, cocoa, 
Chocolate, Flour, Coconut, Yogurt, Fat (vegetable oil ) 

 Contains Gluten, Milk, Eggs 
and may contain traces of Nuts 

 800G (approx.)  1 Unit Box
4 Unit Box 



BOWLS ROUND CAKESROUND PIESCAKES

RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROYAL
EDITION

MOLOTOF ICEBOX CAKESCHRISTMAS

Round
Pies

C A T E G O R Y

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

n/a

 Bolo de Bolacha Crocante 
 Sugar, Eggs, Coffee, Tea biscuits (Wheat flour)
(56%), Margerine (Sunflower oil, veg fats (palm fat, 
palm stearin, palmolein in variable proportions), 
Condensed milk, Crunchy peanut. 

 Contains Gluten, Eggs, Milk, Peanut and may con-
tain traces of Nuts 

 800G (approx.)  1 Unit Box
4 Unit Box 

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior
n/a

 Pitéu de Coco 
 Cream, Sugar, Eggs, Condensed milk, cocoa, 
Chocolate, Flour, Coconut, Yogurt, Fat (vegetable oil ) 

 Contains Gluten, Milk, Eggs 
and may contain traces of Nuts 

 800G (approx.)  1 Unit Box
4 Unit Box 



BOWLS
ROYAL

EDITION
MOLOTOF ICEBOX CAKESCHRISTMAS RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROUND CAKESROUND PIESCAKES

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior
n/a

 Tarte de Amêndoa 
 Eggs, Sugar, Flour, Milk, Fat, Almond (16%) 

 Contains Gluten, Milk, Eggs and Nuts 

 n/a  1 Unit Box 

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

n/a

 Tarte de Frutas 
 Eggs, Flour, Sugar, Fat, Milk, Fruits(20%) 

 Contains Gluten, Eggs, Milk 
and may contain traces of Nuts 

 n/a  1 Unit Box 



BOWLS
ROYAL

EDITION
MOLOTOF ICEBOX CAKESCHRISTMAS RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROUND CAKESROUND PIESCAKES BOWLS
ROYAL

EDITION
MOLOTOF ICEBOX CAKESCHRISTMAS RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROUND CAKESROUND PIESCAKES

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior
n/a

 Tarte de Amêndoa 
 Eggs, Sugar, Flour, Milk, Fat, Almond (16%) 

 Contains Gluten, Milk, Eggs and Nuts 

 n/a  1 Unit Box 

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

n/a

 Tarte de Frutas 
 Eggs, Flour, Sugar, Fat, Milk, Fruits(20%) 

 Contains Gluten, Eggs, Milk 
and may contain traces of Nuts 

 n/a  1 Unit Box 

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior
n/a

 Tarte de Frutos Silvestres 
 Eggs, Flour, Sugar, Margerine, Milk, 
Wild fruits (28%) 

 Contains Gluten, Eggs, Milk 
and may contain traces of Nuts 

 n/a  1 Unit Box 

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior

 Tarte de Limão Merengada 
 Eggs, Flour, Sugar, Fat, Milk, Egg whites 
and Lemon (7,5%) 

 Contains Gluten, Eggs, Milk 
and may contain traces of Nuts 

 n/a  1 Unit Box 



BOWLS
ROYAL

EDITION
MOLOTOF ICEBOX CAKESCHRISTMAS RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROUND CAKESROUND PIESCAKES

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior

Flavours: Wild Fruits, Strawberry

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Cheesecake
de Maracujá (Forno) /  

n/a

 Cheese Cream, Sugar, Cream, Condensed milk, 
Corn starch, Eggs, Passion fruit (5%), Fat 

 Contains Gluten, Milk 
and may contain traces of Eggs and Nuts 

 n/a  1 Unit Box 

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

n/a

 Tarte de Maçã 
 Eggs, Flour, Sugar, Fat, Milk, Apple (40%) 

 Contains Gluten, Milk, Eggs 
and may contain traces of Nuts 

 n/a  1 Unit Box 



BOWLS
ROYAL

EDITION
MOLOTOF ICEBOX CAKESCHRISTMAS RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROUND CAKESROUND PIESCAKES BOWLS
ROYAL

EDITION
MOLOTOF ICEBOX CAKESCHRISTMAS RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROUND CAKESROUND PIESCAKES

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior

Flavours: Wild Fruits, Strawberry

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Cheesecake
de Maracujá (Forno) /  

n/a

 Cheese Cream, Sugar, Cream, Condensed milk, 
Corn starch, Eggs, Passion fruit (5%), Fat 

 Contains Gluten, Milk 
and may contain traces of Eggs and Nuts 

 n/a  1 Unit Box 

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

n/a

 Tarte de Maçã 
 Eggs, Flour, Sugar, Fat, Milk, Apple (40%) 

 Contains Gluten, Milk, Eggs 
and may contain traces of Nuts 

 n/a  1 Unit Box 

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior
n/a

 Tarte de Noz 
 Eggs, Flour, Sugar, Fat, Milk, Nuts (13%) 

 Contains Gluten, Milk, Eggs and Nuts 

 n/a  1 Unit Box 

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior
n/a

 Tarte de Requeijão e Morango 
 Eggs, Sugar, Flour, “Requeijão” cheese (5%), 
Strawberry  (5%), Yogurt, Cookie 

 Contains Gluten, Milk, Eggs 
and may contain traces of Nuts 

 n/a  1 Unit Box 



BOWLS
ROYAL

EDITION
MOLOTOF ICEBOX CAKESCHRISTMAS RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROUND CAKESROUND PIESCAKES

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior
n/a

 Tarte de Requeijão e Abóbora 
 Eggs, Sugar, Flour, “Requeijão” cheese (5%), 
Pumpkin (5%), Yogurt, Cookie 

 Contains Gluten, Milk & Eggs 
and may contain traces of Nuts 

 n/a  1 Unit Box 

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

n/a

 Tarte Pastel de Nata 
 Eggs, Wheat flour, Sugar, Margerine (Sunflower 
oil, veg fats (palm fat, palm stearin, palmolein in 
variable proportions), Milk, Lemon 

 Contains Gluten, Milk & Eggs 
and may contain traces of Nuts 

 n/a  1 Unit Box 



BOWLS
ROYAL

EDITION
MOLOTOF ICEBOX CAKESCHRISTMAS RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROUND CAKESROUND PIESCAKES

Round
Cakes

C A T E G O R Y

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior
n/a

 Tarte de Requeijão e Abóbora 
 Eggs, Sugar, Flour, “Requeijão” cheese (5%), 
Pumpkin (5%), Yogurt, Cookie 

 Contains Gluten, Milk & Eggs 
and may contain traces of Nuts 

 n/a  1 Unit Box 

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

n/a

 Tarte Pastel de Nata 
 Eggs, Wheat flour, Sugar, Margerine (Sunflower 
oil, veg fats (palm fat, palm stearin, palmolein in 
variable proportions), Milk, Lemon 

 Contains Gluten, Milk & Eggs 
and may contain traces of Nuts 

 n/a  1 Unit Box 



BOWLS
ROYAL

EDITION
MOLOTOF ICEBOX CAKESCHRISTMAS RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROUND CAKESROUND PIESCAKES

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior
n/a

 Bolo de Amêndoa com Chantilly 
 Eggs, Flour, Sugar, Fat, Baking powder, 
Almond (5%), Cream (10%) 

 Contains Gluten, Eggs, Nuts 
and may contain traces of Milk 

 800G (approx.)  1 Unit Box
4 Unit Box 

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior
n/a

 Bolo de Amêndoa e Passas 
 Eggs, Flour, Sugar, Fat, Baking powder, 
Almond (6%), Raisins (5%) 

 Contains Gluten, Eggs, Nuts 
and may contain traces of Milk 

 800G (approx.)  1 Unit Box
4 Unit Box 



BOWLS
ROYAL

EDITION
MOLOTOF ICEBOX CAKESCHRISTMAS RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROUND CAKESROUND PIESCAKES BOWLS
ROYAL

EDITION
MOLOTOF ICEBOX CAKESCHRISTMAS RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROUND CAKESROUND PIESCAKES

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior
n/a

 Bolo de Amêndoa com Chantilly 
 Eggs, Flour, Sugar, Fat, Baking powder, 
Almond (5%), Cream (10%) 

 Contains Gluten, Eggs, Nuts 
and may contain traces of Milk 

 800G (approx.)  1 Unit Box
4 Unit Box 

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior
n/a

 Bolo de Amêndoa e Passas 
 Eggs, Flour, Sugar, Fat, Baking powder, 
Almond (6%), Raisins (5%) 

 Contains Gluten, Eggs, Nuts 
and may contain traces of Milk 

 800G (approx.)  1 Unit Box
4 Unit Box 

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior
n/a

 Bolo de Amêndoa 
 Eggs, Flour, Sugar, Fat (Sunflower oil), 
Baking powder, Almond (6%) 

 Contains Gluten, Eggs, Nuts 
and may contain traces of Milk 

 800G (approx.)  1 Unit Box
4 Unit Box 

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior
n/a

 Bolo de Café 
 Flour, Eggs, Sugar, Fat, Baking powder, 
Coffee (0,77%) 

 Contains Gluten, Eggs 
and may contain traces of Milk and Nuts 

 800G (approx.)  1 Unit Box
4 Unit Box 



BOWLS
ROYAL

EDITION
MOLOTOF ICEBOX CAKESCHRISTMAS RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROUND CAKESROUND PIESCAKES

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior
n/a

 Bolo de Caramelo 
 Eggs, Wheat flour, Sugar, Fat (Sunflower oil), 
Baking powder, Nuts, Caramel (2%) 

 Contains Gluten, Eggs, Nuts 
and may contain traces of Milk 

 800G (approx.)  1 Unit Box
4 Unit Box 

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior
n/a

 Bolo de Chocolate com Noz 
 Eggs, Flour, Sugar, Fat, Baking powder, 
Chocolate (3%) and Nuts (5%) 

 Contains Gluten, Eggs, Nuts 
and may contain traces of Milk 

 800G (approx.)  1 Unit Box
4 Unit Box 



BOWLS
ROYAL

EDITION
MOLOTOF ICEBOX CAKESCHRISTMAS RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROUND CAKESROUND PIESCAKES BOWLS
ROYAL

EDITION
MOLOTOF ICEBOX CAKESCHRISTMAS RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROUND CAKESROUND PIESCAKES

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior
n/a

 Bolo de Caramelo 
 Eggs, Wheat flour, Sugar, Fat (Sunflower oil), 
Baking powder, Nuts, Caramel (2%) 

 Contains Gluten, Eggs, Nuts 
and may contain traces of Milk 

 800G (approx.)  1 Unit Box
4 Unit Box 

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior
n/a

 Bolo de Chocolate com Noz 
 Eggs, Flour, Sugar, Fat, Baking powder, 
Chocolate (3%) and Nuts (5%) 

 Contains Gluten, Eggs, Nuts 
and may contain traces of Milk 

 800G (approx.)  1 Unit Box
4 Unit Box 

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior
n/a

 Bolo de Chocolate com Raspas 
 Eggs, Flour, Sugar, Fat, Baking powder, 
Chocolate (3%) 

 Contains Gluten, Eggs 
and may contain traces of Milk and Nuts 

 800G (approx.)  1 Unit Box
4 Unit Box 

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

n/a

 Bolo de Noz 
 Eggs, Wheat flour, Sugar, Fat (Sunflower oil), 
Baking powder (Wheat flour), Nuts (6%) 

 Contains Gluten, Eggs and Nuts 

 800G (approx.)  1 Unit Box
4 Unit Box 



BOWLS
ROYAL

EDITION
MOLOTOF ICEBOX CAKESCHRISTMAS RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROUND CAKESROUND PIESCAKES

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

n/a

 Bolo Dois Sabores 
 Eggs, Wheat flour, Sugar, Milk, Fat (Sunflower oil), 
Baking powder (Raising agent (E450, E500), Starch 
(sulfi ts) and Acidity regulator (E170), Coffee, 
Chocolate, Cream, Almond 

 Contains Gluten, Eggs, Nuts and Milk 

 800G (approx.)  1 Unit Box
4 Unit Box 

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Flavours:
Strawberry, Pineapple Bolo Pingado de Morango / 

 Eggs, Flour, Sugar, Fat, strawberry jam  (36%) 

 Contains Gluten, Eggs 
and may contain traces of Nuts 

 800G (approx.)  1 Unit Box
4 Unit Box 



BOWLS
ROYAL

EDITION
MOLOTOF ICEBOX CAKESCHRISTMAS RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROUND CAKESROUND PIESCAKES BOWLS
ROYAL

EDITION
MOLOTOF ICEBOX CAKESCHRISTMAS RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROUND CAKESROUND PIESCAKES

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

n/a

 Bolo Dois Sabores 
 Eggs, Wheat flour, Sugar, Milk, Fat (Sunflower oil), 
Baking powder (Raising agent (E450, E500), Starch 
(sulfi ts) and Acidity regulator (E170), Coffee, 
Chocolate, Cream, Almond 

 Contains Gluten, Eggs, Nuts and Milk 

 800G (approx.)  1 Unit Box
4 Unit Box 

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Flavours:
Strawberry, Pineapple Bolo Pingado de Morango / 

 Eggs, Flour, Sugar, Fat, strawberry jam  (36%) 

 Contains Gluten, Eggs 
and may contain traces of Nuts 

 800G (approx.)  1 Unit Box
4 Unit Box 

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior

 Bolo Riscado 
 Eggs, Flour, Sugar, Fat, Baking powder, 
Chocolate, Coconut 

 Contains Gluten, Eggs 
and may contain traces of Milk and Nuts 

 800G (approx.)  1 Unit Box
4 Unit Box 

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior
n/a

 Brigadeiro 
 Eggs, Flour, Chocolate, Fat (Sunflower oil), 
Condensed milk and Milk 

 Contains Gluten, Eggs, Milk 
and may contain traces of Nuts 

 800G (approx.)  1 Unit Box
4 Unit Box 



BOWLS
ROYAL

EDITION
MOLOTOF ICEBOX CAKESCHRISTMAS RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROUND CAKESROUND PIESCAKES

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior
n/a

 Ensopado de Chocolate / 
 Eggs, Wheat flour, Sugar, Fat (Sunflower oil), 
Baking powder (Wheat flour), Chocolate(12%) 

 Contains Gluten, Eggs 
and may contain traces of Milk and Nuts 

 800G (approx.)  1 Unit Box
4 Unit Box 

Option:
With Nuts

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior
n/a

 Pudim Caseiro 
 Eggs, Sugar, Milk 

 Contains Eggs, Milk 
and may contain traces of Gluten and Nuts 

 n/a  1 Unit Box  

NOTE: Also available in rectangular format



BOWLS
ROYAL

EDITION
MOLOTOF ICEBOX CAKESCHRISTMAS RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROUND CAKESROUND PIESCAKES BOWLS
ROYAL

EDITION
MOLOTOF ICEBOX CAKESCHRISTMAS RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROUND CAKESROUND PIESCAKES

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior
n/a

 Ensopado de Chocolate / 
 Eggs, Wheat flour, Sugar, Fat (Sunflower oil), 
Baking powder (Wheat flour), Chocolate(12%) 

 Contains Gluten, Eggs 
and may contain traces of Milk and Nuts 

 800G (approx.)  1 Unit Box
4 Unit Box 

Option:
With Nuts

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior
n/a

 Pudim Caseiro 
 Eggs, Sugar, Milk 

 Contains Eggs, Milk 
and may contain traces of Gluten and Nuts 

 n/a  1 Unit Box  

NOTE: Also available in rectangular format

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior

 Montanha de Chocolate 
 Flour, Sugar, Eggs, Fat (Sunflower oil), 
Chocolate(14%), Profi teroles, Baking powder 

 Contains Gluten, Eggs 
and may contain traces of Nuts 

 800G (approx.)  1 Unit Box
4 Unit Box 

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior

 Sassarico 
 Cream, Sugar, Eggs, Almond, 
Strawberry , Caramel, Flour 

 Contains Gluten, Eggs, Nuts 
and may contain traces of Milk 

 800G (approx.)  1 Unit Box
4 Unit Box 



BOWLS
ROYAL

EDITION
MOLOTOF ICEBOX CAKESCHRISTMAS RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROUND CAKESROUND PIESCAKES

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

 Surpresa de Caramelo 
 Eggs, Flour, Sugar, Almond, Fat, Baking powder, 
Caramel (5%), Profi teroles 

 Contains Gluten,Eggs & Nuts 
and may contain traces of Milk 

 800G (approx.)  1 Unit Box
4 Unit Box 

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

n/a

 Pudim das Beiras 
 Eggs, Sugar, Almond, Cinnamon, Lemon 

 Contains Eggs, may contain traces 
of Gluten, of Nuts and Milk 

 n/a  1 Unit Box 



BOWLS
ROYAL

EDITION
MOLOTOF ICEBOX CAKESCHRISTMAS RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROUND CAKESROUND PIESCAKES BOWLS
ROYAL

EDITION
MOLOTOF ICEBOX CAKESCHRISTMAS RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROUND CAKESROUND PIESCAKES

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

 Surpresa de Caramelo 
 Eggs, Flour, Sugar, Almond, Fat, Baking powder, 
Caramel (5%), Profi teroles 

 Contains Gluten,Eggs & Nuts 
and may contain traces of Milk 

 800G (approx.)  1 Unit Box
4 Unit Box 

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

n/a

 Pudim das Beiras 
 Eggs, Sugar, Almond, Cinnamon, Lemon 

 Contains Eggs, may contain traces 
of Gluten, of Nuts and Milk 

 n/a  1 Unit Box 

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior
n/a

 Brigadeiro Branco 
 Eggs, Flour, Chocolate, Fat (Sunflower oil), 
Condensed milk, Milk, White chocolate and Coconut 

 Contains Gluten ,Eggs, Milk 
and may contain traces of Nuts 

 800G (approx.)  1 Unit Box
4 Unit Box 

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

 Bolo Preto e Branco 
 Eggs, Flour, Sugar, Milk, Fat, Cream, Chocolate 

 Contains Eggs, Gluten, Milk 
and may contain traces of Nuts 

 800G (approx.)  1 Unit Box
4 Unit Box 



BOWLS
ROYAL

EDITION
MOLOTOF ICEBOX CAKESCHRISTMAS RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROUND CAKESROUND PIESCAKESBOWLS
ROYAL

EDITION
MOLOTOF ICEBOX CAKESCHRISTMAS RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROUND CAKESROUND PIESCAKES

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior
n/a

 Floresta Negra 
 Flour, Eggs, Sugar, Fat, Baking powder, 
Chantilly cream, strawberry jam , Cherry 

 Contains Gluten, Eggs 
and may contain traces of Nuts and Milk 

 n/a  1 Unit Box 



BOWLS
ROYAL

EDITION
MOLOTOF ICEBOX CAKESCHRISTMAS RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROUND CAKESROUND PIESCAKESBOWLS
ROYAL

EDITION
MOLOTOF ICEBOX CAKESCHRISTMAS RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROUND CAKESROUND PIESCAKES

Rectangular
Cakes

C A T E G O R Y

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior
n/a

 Floresta Negra 
 Flour, Eggs, Sugar, Fat, Baking powder, 
Chantilly cream, strawberry jam , Cherry 

 Contains Gluten, Eggs 
and may contain traces of Nuts and Milk 

 n/a  1 Unit Box 



BOWLS ROUND CAKESROUND PIESCAKES
ROYAL

EDITION
MOLOTOF ICEBOX CAKESCHRISTMAS RECTANGULAR CAKES

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior
n/a

 Bolo de Amêndoa 
 Flour, Eggs, Sugar, Fat (Sunflower oil), Baking 
powder, Almond (14%), Lemon, Cinnamon 

 Contains Gluten, Eggs, Nuts 
and may contain traces of Milk 

 n/a  1 Unit Box  

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior
n/a

 Bolo de Cenoura 
 Eggs, Flour, Sugar, Fat, Baking powder, 
Carrot (55%) 

 Contains Gluten, Eggs and may 
contain traces of Milk and  Nuts 

 n/a  1 Unit Box  
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BOWLS ROUND CAKESROUND PIESCAKES
ROYAL

EDITION
MOLOTOF ICEBOX CAKESCHRISTMAS RECTANGULAR CAKES

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior
n/a

 Bolo de Amêndoa 
 Flour, Eggs, Sugar, Fat (Sunflower oil), Baking 
powder, Almond (14%), Lemon, Cinnamon 

 Contains Gluten, Eggs, Nuts 
and may contain traces of Milk 

 n/a  1 Unit Box  

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior
n/a

 Bolo de Cenoura 
 Eggs, Flour, Sugar, Fat, Baking powder, 
Carrot (55%) 

 Contains Gluten, Eggs and may 
contain traces of Milk and  Nuts 

 n/a  1 Unit Box  

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior
n/a

 Pudim de Amêndoa 
 Sugar, Milk, Eggs, Flour, Margerine, Almond(6%) 

 Contains Nuts, Milk, Eggs and Gluten 

 n/a  1 Unit Box  

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior
n/a

 Pudim de Café 
 Eggs, Sugar, Milk, Flour, Fat, 
Baking powder and Coffee (5%) 

 Contains Gluten, Milk, Eggs 
and may contain traces of Nuts 

 n/a  1 Unit Box  



BOWLS ROUND CAKESROUND PIESCAKES
ROYAL

EDITION
MOLOTOF ICEBOX CAKESCHRISTMAS RECTANGULAR CAKES

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior
n/a

 Pudim de Coco / 
 Eggs, Sugar, Milk, Flour, Coconut (37%), 
Chocolate, Margerine 

 Contains Gluten, Eggs, Milk 
and may contain traces of Nuts 

 n/a  1 Unit Box  

NOTE: Also available in rectangular format

Options:
Without chocolate

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

n/a

 Pudim de Noz 
 Sugar, Milk, Eggs, Margerine, Nuts (6%) 

 Contains Nuts, Milk, Eggs 
and may contain traces of Gluten 

 n/a  1 Unit Box 



BOWLS ROUND CAKESROUND PIESCAKES
ROYAL

EDITION
MOLOTOF ICEBOX CAKESCHRISTMAS RECTANGULAR CAKES

Royal

Q U I N D I M  •  T o u c i n h o  d o  c é u

M I M I N H O  DE  A M Ê N D OA  •  S E R I CA I A

M AR AV I L H A  A LGARV I A  •  B O LO  D O  A BA DE

Tart e  DE  A m Ê n d oa  C o n v e nt ua l

since
195 3

Edition

C A T E G O R Y

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior
n/a

 Pudim de Coco / 
 Eggs, Sugar, Milk, Flour, Coconut (37%), 
Chocolate, Margerine 

 Contains Gluten, Eggs, Milk 
and may contain traces of Nuts 

 n/a  1 Unit Box  

NOTE: Also available in rectangular format

Options:
Without chocolate

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

Cake
Interior

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

Ingredients

Allergens

Interior
Bolo

SALE SHAPE WEIGHT (Unid.) INDIVIDUAL DOSEMULTIPLE DOSE
1 portionSeveral portions

n/a

 Pudim de Noz 
 Sugar, Milk, Eggs, Margerine, Nuts (6%) 

 Contains Nuts, Milk, Eggs 
and may contain traces of Gluten 

 n/a  1 Unit Box 



BOWLS

MOLOTOF ICEBOX CAKESCHRISTMAS RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROUND CAKESROUND PIESCAKES
ROYAL

EDITION

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portionsn/a

Ingredients

Allergens

Cake
Interior

Ingredients

Allergens

Cake
Interior
n/a

Ingredients

Allergens

Cake
Interior

Quindim
Eggs, Sugar, Coconut, Margerine (Sunflower 
oil, veg fats (palm fat, palm stearin, palmolein 
in variable proportions)

Contains Eggs, may contain 
traces of Gluten, Milk and Nuts

1 Unit Box 

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

n/a

n/a

Ingredients

Allergens

Cake
Interior

Ingredients

Allergens

Cake
Interior

Toucinho do Céu
Eggs, Sugar, Almond, 
Black-seed squash, Cinnamon

Contains Nuts, Eggs 
and may contain traces of Gluten and Milk

1 Unit Box



BOWLS

MOLOTOF ICEBOX CAKESCHRISTMAS RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROUND CAKESROUND PIESCAKES
ROYAL

EDITION

BOWLS

MOLOTOF ICEBOX CAKESCHRISTMAS RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROUND CAKESROUND PIESCAKES
ROYAL

EDITION

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portionsn/a

Ingredients

Allergens

Cake
Interior

Ingredients

Allergens

Cake
Interior
n/a

Ingredients

Allergens

Cake
Interior

Quindim
Eggs, Sugar, Coconut, Margerine (Sunflower 
oil, veg fats (palm fat, palm stearin, palmolein 
in variable proportions)

Contains Eggs, may contain 
traces of Gluten, Milk and Nuts

1 Unit Box 

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

n/a

n/a

Ingredients

Allergens

Cake
Interior

Ingredients

Allergens

Cake
Interior

Toucinho do Céu
Eggs, Sugar, Almond, 
Black-seed squash, Cinnamon

Contains Nuts, Eggs 
and may contain traces of Gluten and Milk

1 Unit Box

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portionsn/a

Ingredients

Allergens

Cake
Interior

Ingredients

Allergens

Cake
Interior
n/a

Ingredients

Allergens

Cake
Interior

Miminho de Amêndoa
Sugar, Eggs, Almond, Cinnamon, Fat, Lemon

Contains Eggs, Nuts and may 
contain traces of Gluten and Milk

1 Unit Box

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portions

n/a

n/a

Ingredients

Allergens

Cake
Interior

Ingredients

Allergens

Cake
Interior

Sericaia
Eggs, Corn starch, Sugar, Milk, 
Lemon and Cinnamon

Contains Eggs, Milk and may contain 
traces of Gluten and Nuts

1 Unit Box 
Sold on Clay plate



BOWLS

MOLOTOF ICEBOX CAKESCHRISTMAS RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROUND CAKESROUND PIESCAKES
ROYAL

EDITION

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portionsn/a

Ingredients

Allergens

Cake
Interior
n/a

Ingredients

Allergens

Cake
Interior

Ingredients

Allergens

Cake
Interior

Maravilha Algarvia
Almond, Margerine, Fig, Sugar, Cookie, 
Carob Flour, White chocolate (Milk), 
Eggs, Wheat flour, Cinnamon, Peanut

Contains Gluten, Eggs, Peanut, Nuts and may con-
tain traces of Milk

1 Unit Box 

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portionsn/a

Ingredients

Allergens

Cake
Interior
n/a

Ingredients

Allergens

Cake
Interior

Ingredients

Allergens

Cake
Interior

Bolo do Abade
Eggs, Sugar, Water, Almond, Cinnamon, Fat, Lemon

Contains Nuts e Eggs and may contain 
traces of Gluten and Milk

1 Unit Box 
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ROYAL

EDITION

BOWLS

MOLOTOF ICEBOX CAKESCHRISTMAS RECTANGULAR CAKES

ROUND CAKESROUND PIESCAKES
ROYAL

EDITION

SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES
Individual portionMultiple portionsn/a

Ingredients

Allergens

Cake
Interior
n/a

Ingredients

Allergens

Cake
Interior

Ingredients

Allergens

Cake
Interior

Maravilha Algarvia
Almond, Margerine, Fig, Sugar, Cookie, 
Carob Flour, White chocolate (Milk), 
Eggs, Wheat flour, Cinnamon, Peanut

Contains Gluten, Eggs, Peanut, Nuts and may con-
tain traces of Milk

1 Unit Box 
SALE FORMAT WEIGHT(Unit.) ONE PIECEVARIOUS PIECES

Individual portionMultiple portionsn/a

Ingredients

Allergens

Cake
Interior

Ingredients

Allergens

Cake
Interior
n/a

Tarte de Amêndoa Conventual
Sugar, Almond (20%), Margerine, 
Flour, Eggs, Milk, Lemon and Cinnamon

Contains Gluten, Eggs, Milk and Nuts

1 Unit Box 
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PRODUCTION FACILITY
Zona Industrial de Rio Maior

Quinta do Sanguinhal • Lote nº 211, 212, 252, 253
2040-337 Rio Maior - PORTUGAL

HEADQUARTERS
Estrada Principal, nº 30, Vale de Óbidos

2040-406 Rio Maior - PORTUGAL
Tel: 243 994 279 • Fax: 243 994 231

E-mail: geral@docesdaaldeia.com

Tastes of Portugal
w w w. d o c e s dA a l de i a . C O M
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